Breakdown of Deposits and Loans
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Note: deposits and loans between depository corporations are excluded from this report.

Description

Demand Deposits

DemDep Former Central Gov't
DemDep Gov't Curacao

DemDep Gov't Sint Maarten
DemDep Foreign Gov't

DemDep Households

DemDep Public and Other nonFInancial
DemDep Other Financial Corporation
DemDep Other

Savings Deposits

Time Deposits

Time Former Central Gov't

TimeDep Gov't Curacao

TimeDep Gov't Sint Maarten
TimeDep Foreign Gov't

Time Households

TimeDep Public and Other Nonfinancial
TimeDep Other Financial Corp
TimeDep Other

Total Deposits

Loans Public and Other Nonfinancial Corporations
Total Loans Households

Individuals Current Account
Individuals Term Loans

Individuals Mortgages

Loans Former Central Gov't

Loans Gov't Curacao

Loans Gov't Sint Maarten

Loans Foreign Gov't

Loans Other Financial Corporation
Loans Other

Total Loans

CURACAO
NonResidents

Residents
3,149,915
1,040
267,267
0
0
465,556
1,651,316
420,074
344,662
1,811,949
1,570,376
7,598
59,533
0
0
218,032
453,063
648,193
183,957
6,532,240
2,529,434
1,879,539
30,111
754,917
977,259
0
6,700
0
0
24,389
193,389
4,633,451

191,734
0

0

0

0
35,707
143,949
5,124
6,954
51,677
64,153
0

0

0

0
29,619
33,719
600

215
307,564
134,562
114,574
2,053
14,978
77,982
0

0

0

14
61,727
5,818
316,695

January 2018

SINT MAARTEN

Residents
1,288,947
0
0
74,871
0
173,416
764,695
142,427
133,538
563,999
478,859
0
0
20,921
0
75,676
83,693
275,309
23,260
2,331,805
799,179
682,416
3,219
199,293
454,019
0
0
14,061
0
2,553
9,430
1,507,639

NonResidents

286,992
0

26

0
34,215
66,982
163,205
6,241
16,323
132,667
26,632
0

0

0

0
17,121
7,270
2,241

0
446,291
219,693
98,338
98
26,361
65,263

w O O O o o

318,034

TOTAL

Residents NonResidents
4,438,862 478,726
1,040 0
267,267 26
74,871 0
0 34,215
638,972 102,689
2,416,011 307,154
562,501 11,365
478,200 23,277
2,375,948 184,344
2,049,235 90,785
7,598 0
59,533 0
20,921 0
0 0
293,708 46,740
536,756 40,989
923,502 2,841
207,217 215
8,864,045 753,855
3,328,613 354,255
2,561,955 212,912
33,330 2,151
954,210 41,339
1,431,278 143,245
0 0
6,700 0
14,061 0
0 14
26,942 61,727
202,819 5,821
6,141,090 634,729
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