Breakdown	of De	posits	and	Loans
-----------	-------	--------	-----	-------

January 2018

		CURACAO		SINT	SINT MAARTEN		TOTAL	
ABC	Description	Residents	NonResidents	Residents	NonResidents	Residents	NonResidents	
A.I.	Demand Deposits	3,149,915	191,734	1,288,947	286,992	4,438,862	478,726	
A.I.1	DemDep Former Central Gov't	1,040	0	0	0	1,040	0	
A.I.2	DemDep Gov't Curacao	267,267	0	0	26	267,267	26	
A.I.3	DemDep Gov't Sint Maarten	0	0	74,871	0	74,871	0	
A.I.4	DemDep Foreign Gov't	0	0	0	34,215	0	34,215	
A.I.5	DemDep Households	465,556	35,707	173,416	66,982	638,972	102,689	
A.I.6	DemDep Public and Other nonFlnancial	1,651,316	143,949	764,695	163,205	2,416,011	307,154	
A.I.7	DemDep Other Financial Corporation	420,074	5,124	142,427	6,241	562,501	11,365	
A.I.8	DemDep Other	344,662	6,954	133,538	16,323	478,200	23,277	
A.II.	Savings Deposits	1,811,949	51,677	563,999	132,667	2,375,948	184,344	
A.III.	Time Deposits	1,570,376	64,153	478,859	26,632	2,049,235	90,785	
A.III.1	Time Former Central Gov't	7,598	0	0	0	7,598	0	
A.III.2	TimeDep Gov't Curacao	59,533	0	0	0	59,533	0	
A.III.3	TimeDep Gov't Sint Maarten	0	0	20,921	0	20,921	0	
A.III.4	TimeDep Foreign Gov't	0	0	0	0	0	0	
A.III.5	Time Households	218,032	29,619	75,676	17,121	293,708	46,740	
A.III.6	TimeDep Public and Other Nonfinancial	453,063	33,719	83,693	7,270	536,756	40,989	
A.III.7	TimeDep Other Financial Corp	648,193	600	275,309	2,241	923,502	2,841	
A.III.8	TimeDep Other	183,957	215	23,260	0	207,217	215	
A.	Total Deposits	6,532,240	307,564	2,331,805	446,291	8,864,045	753,855	
B.I.	Loans Public and Other Nonfinancial Corporations	2,529,434	134,562	799,179	219,693	3,328,613	354,255	
B.II.	Total Loans Households	1,879,539	114,574	682,416	98,338	2,561,955	212,912	
B.II.1	Individuals Current Account	30,111	2,053	3,219	98	33,330	2,151	
B.II.2	Individuals Term Loans	754,917	14,978	199,293	26,361	954,210	41,339	
B.II.3	Individuals Mortgages	977,259	77,982	454,019	65,263	1,431,278	143,245	
B.III.	Loans Former Central Gov't	0	0	0	0	0	0	
B.III.1	Loans Gov't Curacao	6,700	0	0	0	6,700	0	
B.III.2	Loans Gov't Sint Maarten	0	0	14,061	0	14,061	0	
B.III.3	Loans Foreign Gov't	0	14	0	0	0	14	
B.IV.	Loans Other Financial Corporation	24,389	61,727	2,553	0	26,942	61,727	
B.V.	Loans Other	193,389	5,818	9,430	3	202,819	5,821	
B.	Total Loans	4,633,451	316,695	1,507,639	318,034	6,141,090	634,729	

Note: deposits and loans between depository corporations are excluded from this report.